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Cheolhong An chan@eng.ucsd.edu UC San Diego No
Christopher Athaide cnathaide@yahoo.com Cygnet Risk Group No
Dror Baron barondror@gmail.com North Carolina State University No
Greg Buzzard buzzard@purdue.edu Purdue University No
Valerio Cambareri valerio.cambareri@uclouvain.be Université catholique de Louvain No
Il Yong Chun iychun@umich.edu University of Michigan No
Lu Fang fanglu@sz.tsinghua.edu.cn Tsinghua University No
Sid Ahmed Fezza sfezza@ito.dz National Institute of Telecommunications No
Bryan Gardiner b.gardiner@ulster.ac.uk Ulster University, UK No
Guanghua Gong gonggh08@mails.tsinghua.edu.cn Tsinghua University No
Chinmay Hegde chinmay@iastate.edu lowa State University No
Chao Huang chao.huang@hologic.com Hologic Inc. No
Meng-Ping Kao gyalpp@gmail.com Apple Inc. No
Rahul Kher rahul2777 @gmail.com G H Patel College of Engineering & Technology No
Donghwan Kim donghwan.kim@dartmouth.edu Dartmouth College No
Chaker Larabi chaker.larabi@univ-poitiers.fr University of Poitiers No
Heung-No Lee heungno@gist.ac.kr GIST, Korea No
Xiangguo Li xiangguoli@gmail.com Henan University of Technology, China No
Chia-Wen Lin cwlin@ee.nthu.edu.tw National Tsing Hua University No
Yebin Liu liuyebin@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn Tsinghua University No
Dehong Liu liudh@merl.com Mitsubishi Electric Research Lab No
Jingdan Liu lidbit@gmail.com Chinese Academy of Science - Opto-electronics No
Enming Luo adrianlem@gmail.com Facebook Inc. No
Angshul Majumdar angshul@iiitd.ac.in Indraprastha Institute of Information Technology No
Madison McGaffin McGaffin@umich.edu University of Michigan No
K. Aditya Mohan adityakadri@gmail.com Lawrence Livermore National Lab No
John Murray-Bruce johnmb@bu.edu Boston University No
Ozben Onhon onhon@tau.edu.tr Turkish-German University No
Shashikant Patil sspatil@ieee.org SVKMs NMIMS Mumbai No
Javier Portilla javier.portilla@csic.es Consejo Superior de Investigaciones Cientificas No
Fei Qiao giaofei@tsinghua.edu.cn Tsinghua University No
Sundaresh Ram sr2255@cornell.edu Cornell University No
Saiprasad Ravishankar ravisha@umich.edu University of Michigan No
Sujit Sahoo sujit@pmail.ntu.edu.sg National University of Singapore No
Chandra Sekhar Seelamantula chandra.sekhar@ieee.org Indian Institute of Science, Bangalore No
Hasib Siddiqui hasibs@qualcomm.com Qualcomm No
Singanallur Venkatakrishnan svvenkatakrishnan@gmail.com Oak Ridge National Lab No
Esteban Vera esteban.vera@pucv.cl P. Universidad Catdlica de Valparaiso No
Xiao Wang wangl698@purdue.edu Harvard University No
Ruigin Xiong rgxiong@gmail.com Peking University No
Dong Hye Ye yed@purdue.edu Purdue University No
Ming Zhao eachzhao@126.com Dalian Maritime University No
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Aniruddha Adiga aniadiga@gmail.com Indian Institute of Science, Bangalore Yes
Hani Almansouri halmanso@purdue.edu Purdue University Yes
Liheng Bian lihengbian@gmail.com Tsinghua University Yes
Cameron Blocker cblocker+ieee@umich.edu University of Michigan Yes
Lokesh Boominathan 005476 @imail.iitm.ac.in Indian Institute of Technology Madras Yes
Jen-Hao Chang rickchang@cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon University Yes
Huaijin Chen hc25@rice.edu Rice University Yes
Yiheng Chi chimax.089@gmail.com Purdue University Yes
Claudia Correa Pugliese clavicop@udel.edu University of Delaware Yes
Omar Abdallah Elgendy oelgendy@ieee.org Purdue University Yes
Laura Galvis-Carreno Igalvis@udel.edu University of Delaware Yes
Tatiana Gelvez tatiana.gelvez@correo.uis.edu.co Universidad Industrial de Santander Yes
Tejas Gokhale tgokhale@andrew.cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon University Yes
Kuan He hekuan625@gmail.com Northwestern University Yes
David Hong dahong67@gmail.com University of Michigan Yes
Shiyuan Huang huangshiyuan15@gmail.com UC San Diego Yes
Amitava Karak amitava.del@outlook.com Valparaiso Yes
Michael Kellman kellman@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley Yes
Yeejin Lee yel031@eng.ucsd.edu UC San Diego Yes
Fenggiang Li fenggiangli2015@u.northwestern.edu Northwestern University Yes
Jing Li lil463@purdue.edu Purdue University Yes
Yanjun Li yanjun.li.thu@gmail.com uluc Yes
Dingyi Li lidingyi@mail.ustc.edu.cn University of Science and Technology of China Yes
Linda Liu fanglin_liu@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley Yes
Soumendu Majee smajee@purdue.edu Purdue University Yes
Zeeshan Nadir znadir@purdue.edu Purdue University Yes
Adithya Pediredla adithya.k.pediredla@rice.edu Rice University Yes
Thanh-an Pham thanh-an.pham@epfl.ch Ecole Polytechnique Fédérale de Lausanne (EPFL) Yes
Samuel Pinilla samuel.pinilla@correo.uis.edu.co Universidad Industrial de Santander Yes
Joshua Rapp jrapp@bu.edu Boston University Yes
David Ren david.ren@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley Yes
Vijay Rengarajan urapvr@gmail.com Indian Institute of Technology Madras Yes
Hoover Rueda-Chacon rueda@udel.edu University of Delaware Yes
Charles Saunders cs13@bu.edu Boston University Yes
Prasan Shedligeri eel6d409@ee.iitm.ac.in Indian Institute of Technology Madras Yes
Virginie Uhlmann uhlmann.virginie@gmail.com Ecole Polytechnique Fédérale de Lausanne (EPFL) Yes
Anil Kumar Vadathya eel5s055@ee.iitm.ac.in Indian Institute of Technology Madras Yes
Cesar Vargas-Garcia cavargar@udel.edu University of Delaware Yes
Subeesh Vasu subeeshvasu@gmail.com Indian Institute of Technology Madras Yes
Zihao Wang zwinswang@gmail.com Northwestern University Yes
Hao Wang wanghao6@mail.ustc.edu.cn Shanghai Institute of Optics and Fine Mechanics Yes
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Jian Wang jianwan2@andrew.cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon University Yes
Bihan Wen bwen2@illinois.edu uluc Yes
Ali Yekkehkhany yekkehk2 @illinois.edu ulucC Yes
Bahareh Yekkehkhany byekkehkhany@gmail.com University of Calgary Yes
Amir Koushyar Ziabari aziabari@purdue.edu Purdue University Yes
Yi Sun ysun@ccny.cuny.edu The City College of City University of New York No
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